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Title Speaker Contact

The National Aviation Meteorologist role in NAS Operations at the FAA 
Command Center

Erik Gustafson erik.gustafson@noaa.gov

Probabilistic Aviation Forecasting - Thoughts After Meeting with Core 
Aviation Partners

Cole Evans cole.evans@noaa.gov

The Pi Day Downslope Wind Storm in SLC: A Case Study Julie Cunningham julie.a.cunningham@noaa.gov

Welcome To Las Vegas: Supporting Record Air Traffic at Las Vegas 
TRACON

Chris Outler chris.outler@noaa.gov

Volcanic hazards, volcano monitoring, and USGS Communication 
Protocols with Partner Agencies

Jon Major jjmajor@usgs.gov

Cloud Estimation through Image Analytics Research Overview Jenny Colavito jenny.colavito@faa.gov

Delta Air Lines - Operational Challenges Out West Warren Weston warren.weston@delta.com

Non-Convective SIGMET Climatology in the Salt Lake City (WS5) 
Region from 2013 to 2022

Cameron Negrete cameron.negrete@noaa.gov

CWSU Operations & Collaboration Robb Kaczmarek robb.kaczmarek@noaa.gov

Increased Temporal Resolution of LAMP and Gridded LAMP Forecast 
Guidance for Ceiling Height and Visibility

Phillip Shafer phil.shafer@noaa.gov

ZSE Ops Brief: Categorical Forecast Validation Douglas Stolz douglas.stolz@noaa.gov

Are Probabilistic Forecasts Useful for Aviation? Matt Jeglum matthew.jeglum@noaa.gov

A Redevelopment of Thresholding Techniques to Improve LAMP 
Visibility Guidance

Katelyn Trinidad katelyn.trinidad@noaa.gov

Your Aviation Program Matters! Jennifer Stroozas jennifer.stroozas@noaa.gov
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